10

11

13

14

16

Mumer

201

36

219

21

140

28

296

244

a2

146

T8

e

180

Imie

TOMASZ
MARCINEK

MARCIN COMBIK

MICHAE
LISIENSKI

JACEK.
TYCZYNSKI

MACIEJ BRZYSKI

MAREK
MAZURKIEWICZ

PIOTR
CHMIELEWSKI

JAKUB FOLTYN

HANNA
KAZMIERCZAK

FPIOTR HYDZIK

MARCIN
MROCZEK

WaJCIECH
HOFFMANN

MARCIN
BARSZCY

MATEUSY BOREK

WOUICIECH PTAK

tUKASZ BEREZA

Klub

MIEZALEZNY

TRIATHLON YMCA KRAKOW

CHOP ZE ZELAFA TRI TEAM

U Jedrusia Triathlon Team

Krakowslki Szkolny Osrodek

Sportowy

YMCA

Warsaw Masters team

MIEZALEZNY

MIEZALEZNY

¥YMCA Krakow/U Jedrusia
Triathlon Team/ Aktywna
Strona Zycia

NIEZALEZNY

Korona Masters

Trizlive

¥YMCA Krakow

"MMREBELIA"" Browar
Domaowy"

MIEZALEZNY

Czas
oficjalny

01:52:02

01:58:16

01:58:32

01:59:16

02:03:36

02:05:46

02:06:15

02:06:35

02:06:46

02:09:22

0Z2:10:08

02:10:12

02:10:28

02:11:00

02:11:09

02:11:56

Swim

00:17:51

00:21:11

00:19:59

00:19:40

00:22:03

00:20:47

00:22:27

00:24:29

00:19:39

00:20:49

00:22:11

00:21:22

00:26:38

00:25:40

00:22:40

00:24:50

Bike

00:58:35

00:57:07

00:58:05

00:58:35

00:59:01

01:00:17

00:58:40

00:58:49

01:032:25

01:00:20

01:05:57

01:00:15

01:01:37

01:032:27

01:05:31

01:02:34

Meta

00:35:36

00:3%:58

00:40:28

00:41:01

00:42:32

00:44:42

00:45:08

00:43:17

00:43:42

00:48:13

00:42:00

00:48:35

00:42:13

00:41:53

00:42:58

00:43:32




